
ROOM TYPE & PRICES KING DAVID INBAL
MISHKENOT
SHAANANIM

Standard room,Single

Standard room, Double

Deluxe room, Single

Deluxe room, Double

Balcony room, Single

Balcony room, Double

Garden room, Single or Double

Deluxe New City (1-4 floor), Single

Deluxe New City (1-4 floor), Double

Deluxe Old City (1-4 floor), Single

Deluxe Old City (1-4 floor), Double

Deluxe Old City Top (5-6 floor), Single

Deluxe Old City Top (5-6 floor), Double

Jerusalem Old City View with garden, Single

Jerusalem Old City View with garden, Double

2,900 NIS

3,000 NIS

3,400 NIS

3,500 NIS

3,600 NIS

3,700 NIS

5,050 NIS

1,430 NIS

1,500 NIS

1,590 NIS

1,665 NIS

1,685 NIS

1,756 NIS

950 NIS

1,050 NIS

Hotel rates
per night

*all rates include breakfast


