

Hotel rates per night



THE JERUSALEM FOUNDATION
مؤسسة صندوق القدس
ה ק ר נ ל י י ר ו ש ל י מ

ROOM TYPE & PRICES	KING DAVID	INBAL	MISHKENOT SHAANANIM
Deluxe New City (1-4 floor), Single	2,900 NIS		
Deluxe New City (1-4 floor), Double	3,000 NIS		
Deluxe Old City (1-4 floor), Single	3,400 NIS		
Deluxe Old City (1-4 floor), Double	3,500 NIS		
Deluxe Old City Top (5-6 floor), Single	3,600 NIS		
Deluxe Old City Top (5-6 floor), Double	3,700 NIS		
Garden room, Single or Double	5,050 NIS		
Standard room, Single		1,430 NIS	
Standard room, Double		1,500 NIS	
Deluxe room, Single		1,590 NIS	
Deluxe room, Double		1,665 NIS	
Balcony room, Single		1,685 NIS	
Balcony room, Double		1,756 NIS	
Jerusalem Old City View with garden, Single			950 NIS
Jerusalem Old City View with garden, Double			1,050 NIS

*all rates include breakfast